Klass LSi 11

Victor Andersson
Freddy Ek

Loui Florén
Molly Josefsson
Alva Karlsson
Elly Kjallgren
Albin Kolbert
Svea Larsson
Emil Malm

10 Walter Olander
11 Love Rydberg

12 Rasmus Skoog
13 Axel Soderberg
14 Lovisa Vendel

1 Victor Andersson
2 Freddy Ek

3 Loui Florén

4 Molly Josefsson
5 Alva Karlsson
)
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Elly Kjallgren
Albin Kolbert
Svea Larsson
Emil Malm
10 Walter Olander
11 Love Rydberg
12 Rasmus Skoog
13 Axel Séderberg
14 Lovisa Vendel

Klass LSi 13

Elwira Abelsson Toreborg
Edith Lindstrém
Casper Hagervi
Albin Larsson
Alfred Arnell

Ella Freiholtz
Alicia Aslund
Edvin Nielsen
Anais Broussard
10 Vidar Hansson
11 Vilma Makkula
12 Alice Alander
13 Lucas Jacobson
14 Linnéa Akerblom
15 Hugo Nilsson

16 Inez Eskilsson
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Klass L 13

1 Emilia Falk
Ella Freiholtz.

2
3 Elwira Abelsson Toreborg.
4

Tilia Rohr

Klass L 15

1 Astrid Hemberg
Nova Josefsson.
Towa Ekblad.
Wilmer Skog
Jakob Hoggéarde.
Samuel Persson

o U W N

Skolvene-Olanda Skytteférenin
Sorby-Odensbergs Skytteforeni
Saleby Skytteforening
Gullspang Skytteférening
Essunga Skytteférening
Essunga Skytteférening

Saleby Skyttefdrening
Sorby-Odensbergs Skytteforeni
Norra Kallands Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skytteforeni
Dalstorps Skytteférening

Norra Kallands Skf

Dalstorps Skytteforening
Gullspang Skytteforening
Skélvene-Olanda Skytteforenin
Sorby-Odensbergs Skytteforeni
Saleby Skytteforening
Gullspang Skytteférening
Essunga Skytteférening
Essunga Skytteforening

Saleby Skytteférening
Sorby-Odensbergs Skytteféreni
Norra Kallands Skf
Sorby-Odensbergs Skytteforeni
Dalstorps Skytteférening

Norra Kallands Skf

Dalstorps Skytteforening
Gullspang Skytteforening

Saleby Skytteférening
Dalstorps Skytteforening
Axvalls Skytteférening
Sdrby-Odensbergs Skytteforeni
Sjuh&radsbygdens SSK
Béareberg Skytteférening
Dalstorps Skytteforening
Axvalls Skytteforening
Bjarke Skytteférening
Axvalls Skytteforening
Gullspang Skytteforening
Béareberg Skytteférening
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Norra Kallands Skf
Kinneveds Skytteférening
Dalstorps Skytteforening

Saleby Skytteforening
Béareberg Skytteforening
Saleby Skytteforening
Norra Kallands Skf

Saleby Skytteférening
Gullspang Skytteférening
Essunga Skytteférening
Saleby Skytteférening
Bjarke Skytteférening
Gullspang Skytteférening

LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11
LSi 11

LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi 13
LSi13
LSi 13
LSi13
LSi 13

L 13
L13
L13
L13

L 15
L 15
L 15
L 15
L 15
L 15

104.
101.
102.
106.
104.
104.
103.
104.

95.
102.
105.
101.
105.
104.
104.
101.
102.
106.
104.
104.
103.
104.

95.
102.
105.
101.
105.
104.

104.
105.
105.
103.
105.
105.
105.
104.
103.
103.
103.
104.
105.
104.
103.

99.

102.
92.
91.
81.

101.
97.
95.
96.
81.
75.
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103.
102.

99.
105.
104.
103.
102.
105.
100.
103.
104.
101.
103.
105.
103.
102.

99.
105.
104.
103.
102.
105.
100.
103.
104.
101.
103.
105.

105.
106.
106.
104.
104.
105.
105.
104.
103.
103.
104.
103.
103.
106.
101.
102.

101.
93.
91.
84.

103.
98.
93.
92.
88.
75.
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Distriktsfinal Skyttiaden 2025-2026
Marks Skyttecenter

101.
103.

97.
104.
107.
103.
104.
105.

99.
104.
105.

97.
102.
106.
101.
103.

97.
104.
107.
103.
104.
105.

99.
104.
105.

97.
102.
106.

107.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
103.
104.
103.
102.
101.
102.

104.
96.
89.
87.

102.
99.
88.
89.
70.
75.
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101.
102.
100.
105.
106.
102.
102.
105.
101.
105.
102.
102.
105.
105.
101.
102.
100.
105.
106.
102.
102.
105.
101.
105.
102.
102.
105.
105.

106.
105.
105.
105.
104.
104.
103.
104.
104.
103.
104.
103.
103.
103.
102.
101.

102.
97.
91.
82.

101.
97.
96.
89.
92.
95.
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411.
410.
399.
421.
422.
414.
412.
420.
397.
415.
417.
402.
417.
421.
411.
410.
399.
421.
422.
414.
412.
420.
397.
415.
417.
402.
417.
421.

423.
423.
422.
420.
419.
419.
418.
418.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
415.
408.
406.

411.
380.
363.
336.

408.
392.
374.
367.
332.
321.
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(25%)
(26%)
(207
(40%)
(367)
(29%)
(277)
(36%)
(17%)
(347
(35%)
(217)
(337
(40%)
(25%)
(26%)
(207
(40%)
(36%)
(29%)
(27%)
(36%)
(17%)
(347
(35%)
(217
(339
(40%)

(39%)
(397
(40%)
(37%)
(36%)
(38%)
(35%)
(34%)
(36%)
(35%)
(34%)
(34%)
(327)
(31%)
(23%)
(25%)

(24%)
(16%)
(5%)
(5%)
(4%)
Cy)



Klass L 17

1
2
3

Lina Karlsson
Emilia Lainla
Emil Lundberg

Klass LSi O
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Klass L O

1
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Nicholas Hasselgren
Alma Eriksson
Fanny Isaksson
Daniel Jacobson
Kjell Andersson
Chatrine Walldén
Stefan Engstrém
Elsa Nyman

Pal Abrahamsson
Towa Ekblad
Simona Persson
Adina Makkula
Jakob Hoggarde
Nova Josefsson
Kajsa Samuelsson
Gunnar Ternsthol
Felicia Abelsson Toreborg
Erik Hansson
Mikael Axelsson
Conny Johansson
Ronja Ivarsson
Maja Nyman
Milton Antemyr

Johan Jonsson Petersson
Karl-Erik Larsson

Rickard Lindberg
Jennifer Wallin

Anton Melin

Johan Karlsson

- 40 Skudd

Essunga Skytteférening
Saleby Skytteforening
Saleby Skytteférening

Norra Kallands Skf
Dalstorps Skytteforening
Norra Kallands Skf
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Dalstorps Skytteférening
Norra Kéallands Skf
Axvalls Skytteférening
Kinneveds Skytteférening
Gullspang Skytteférening
Essunga Skytteforening
Gullspang Skytteforening
Gullspang Skytteforening
Bjarke Skytteférening
Gullspang Skytteférening
Saleby Skytteforening
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK
Saleby Skytteférening
Axvalls Skytteforening
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Norra Kallands Skf
Saleby Skytteforening
Kinneveds Skytteférening
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK

Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Saleby Skytteférening
Falkdpings Skyttegille
Falkdpings Skyttegille
Falkdpings Skyttegille
Saleby Skytteforening

L17
L17
L17

LSi O
LSi O
LSi O
LSi O
LSiO
LSiO
LSiO
LSiO
LSi O
LSi O
LSi O
LSi O
LSiO
LSiO
LSiO
LSiO
LSiO
LSi O
LSi O
LSi O
LSi O
LSiO
LSiO

LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

98.
97.
92.

105.
104.
104.
105.
106.
104.
105.
103.
103.
104.
104.
104.
105.
103.
102.
103.
102.
102.
102.
103.
102.
102.
101.

98.
96.
95.
95.
91.
82.
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96.
98.
95.

106.
105.
104.
104.
105.
104.
105.
104.
105.
102.
104.
101.
103.
103.
103.
102.
104.
103.
101.
102.
100.
100.
102.

100.
96.
94.
92.
95.
88.
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100.
98.
93.

104.
104.
105.
105.
105.
105.
104.
105.
103.
104.
103.
105.
104.
104.
104.
103.
103.
104.
104.
101.
101.
103.
102.

98.
99.
99.
96.
96.
92.

sy

O O DNDNOU Ul O D 00O D OWI D ONWIN

= 01 O oy 0

101.
97.
98.

106.
105.
105.
105.
103.
104.
103.
104.
104.
104.
103.
104.
103.
103.
104.
104.
103.
102.
104.
103.
104.
102.
100.

100.
97.
94.
98.
96.
91.
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398.
391.
379.

422.
420.
420.
420.
420.
419.
418.
417.
417.
416.
415.
415.
415.
415.
414.
414.
413.
413.
413.
410.
408.
407.
406.

398.
390.
383.
382.
380.
354.
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(15%)
(12%)
(8%

(37%)
(37%)
(38%)
(36%)
(36%)
(397
(35%)
(35%)
(31%)
(32%)
(31%)
(34%)
(307
(317
(31%)
(29
(30%)
(26%)
(277)
(27%)
(247)
(277
(20%)

(18%)
(13%)
(12%)
(9%
(8%
(3



